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Autograph 
The allure of the Autograph drawer organizer system lies in its unparalleled adaptability, 
catering seamlessly to drawers of varying widths to align with your clients’ preferences 
and refl ect the essence of your design.

Unleash your creativity by seamlessly integrating exquisitely crafted wooden cutlery and 
utensil dividers or modular storage boxes, fashioned from 100% authentic birch or 
American walnut. Elevate the aesthetic with aluminum accents, available in fi ve 
distinctive and harmonious fi nishes, expanding the storage landscape for petite items 
and utensils that eff ortlessly shift to accommodate evolving requirements.

With Autograph, the canvas is yours to paint—craft a truly distinctive design that not 
only personalizes but optimizes the workspace, aff ording a designated space for each 
piece of cutlery, utensil, or culinary apparatus.
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Autograph Parts
Description Dimensions Colour Part#

U-Shape Accessory Tray 152.4mm x 589mm x 55mm  (6” x 23 ³⁄16” x 4 ¹¹⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-USHAPE-B

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-USHAPE-B

U-Shape Cross-Divider 138.5mm x 589 (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16”))
Birch 04-AU-BIR-CD-B

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-CD-B

U-Shape Fluted Rack 138.5mm x 589mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-FLUTED-B

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-FLUTED-B

U-Shape Knife Holder 138.5mm x 589mm x 40mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16” x 1 ⁹⁄16”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-KH-B

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-KH-B

U-Shape Spice Rack 138.5mm x 631mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 24 ⁷⁄8”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-SPICERACK-B

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-SPICERACK-B

U-Shape Slotted Rack 138.5mm x 589mm x 12mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-SLOTTED-B

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-SLOTTED-B

Cutlery Tray for 4-piece Sets 304.8mm x 589mm x 55mm  (12” x 23 ³⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-CT4-D

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-CT4-D

Cutlery Tray for 5-piece Sets 304.8mm x 589mm x 55mm (12” x 23 ³⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-CT5-D

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-CT5-D

Small Cutlery Box 304.8mm x 100mm x 55mm (12” x 3 ¹⁵⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-T100305H55

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-T100305H55

Large Cutlery Box 304.8mm x 200mm x 55mm (12” x 7 ⁷⁄8” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-T200305H55

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-T200305H55

Small Jar Box 406mm x 210mm x 110mm (15 ³¹⁄32” x 8 ⁹⁄32” x 4 ¹¹⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-T210406H110

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-T210406H110

Large Jar Box 506mm x 210mm x 110mm (19 ²⁹⁄32” x 8 ⁹⁄32” x 4 ¹¹⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-T210506H110

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-T210506H110

 Large Tray 266mm x 94mm x 36mm (10 ¹⁵⁄32” x 3 ¹¹⁄16” x 1 ¹³⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-T94266H36

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-T94266H36

Small Tray 94mm x 94mm x 36mm (3 ¹¹⁄16” x 3 ¹¹⁄16” x 1 ¹³⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-T9494H36

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-T9494H36

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 67 67mm x 100mm x 40mm (2 ⁵⁄8” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-ACCENT-AN-67
Matte Black 04-AU-ACCENT-MB-67

Gold 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-67
Silk White 4-AU-ACCENT-SW-67
Star Dust 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-67

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 87 87mm x 100mm x 40mm (3 ⁷⁄16” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-ACCENT-AN-87
Matte Black 04-AU-ACCENT-MB-87

Gold 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-87
Silk White 4-AU-ACCENT-SW-87
Star Dust 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-87

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 93 93mm x 100mm x 40mm (3 ²¹⁄32” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-ACCENT-AN-93
Matte Black 04-AU-ACCENT-MB-93

Gold 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-93
Silk White 4-AU-ACCENT-SW-93
Star Dust 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-93

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 139 139mm x 100mm x 40mm (5 ¹⁵⁄32” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-ACCENT-AN-139
Matte Black 04-AU-ACCENT-MB-139

Gold 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-139
Silk White 4-AU-ACCENT-SW-139
Star Dust 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-139

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 187 187mm x 100mm x 40mm (7 ³⁄8” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-ACCENT-AN-187
Matte Black 04-AU-ACCENT-MB-187

Gold 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-187
Silk White 4-AU-ACCENT-SW-187
Star Dust 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-187

Tab Divider 140mm x 125mm (5 ¹⁄2” x 4 ²⁹⁄32”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-DIVIDER-AN
Matte Black 04-AU-DIVIDER-MB

Gold 04-AU-DIVIDER-AU79
Silk White 04-AU-DIVIDER-SW
Star Dust 04-AU-DIVIDER-SD

L-Shape Aluminum Divider - 600mm 100mm x 600mm x 40mm (3 ¹⁵⁄16” x 23 ⁵⁄8” x 1 ⁹⁄16”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-LSHAPE600-AN
Matte Black 04-AU-LSHAPE600-MB

Gold 04-AU-LSHAPE600-AU79
Silk White 04-AU-LSHAPE600-SW
Star Dust 04-AU-LSHAPE600-SD

L-Shape Aluminum Divider - 1200mm 100mm x 1200mm x 40mm (3 ¹⁵⁄16” x 47 ¹⁄4” x 1 ⁹⁄16”)

Anodized Silver 04-AU-LSHAPE1200-AN
Matte Black 04-AU-LSHAPE1200-MB

Gold 04-AU-LSHAPE1200-AU79
Silk White 04-AU-LSHAPE1200-SW
Star Dust 04-AU-LSHAPE1200-SD

Peg Board - H  546.1 mm x 589 mm x 12 mm (21 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-PEGBOARD-BIR-H

Walnut 04-PEGBOARD-WAL-H

Peg Board - J 698.5 mm x 589 mm x 12 mm (27 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-PEGBOARD-BIR-J

Walnut 04-PEGBOARD-WAL-J

Peg Board - L 850.9 mm x 589 mm x 12 mm (33 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-PEGBOARD-BIR-L

Walnut 04-PEGBOARD-WAL-L

Peg Board - N 1003.3 mm x 589 mm x 12 mm (39 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-PEGBOARD-BIR-N

Walnut 04-PEGBOARD-WAL-N

Peg for Peg Board 20mm x 20mm x 160mm (¹³⁄16” x ¹³⁄16” x 6 ⁵⁄16”)
Birch 04-PEG-BIR-H160

Walnut 04-PEG-WAL-H160

Slip Resistant Mat 1150mm x 650mm x 2mm (45 ⁹⁄32” x 25 ¹⁹⁄32” x ³⁄32”)
Matte Grey 04-SRMAT-GM
Silver White 04-SRMAT-SIL

Rear Spacer / Bottom Filler 150mm x 1200mm x 6mm (5 ²⁹⁄32” x 47 ¹⁄4” x ¹⁄4”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-FILLER-1501200

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-FILLER-1501200

Straight Divider 5.25mm x 589mm x 55mm (⁷⁄32” x 23 ³⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-DIVIDER-H55

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-DIVIDER-H55

240mm Partition 8mm x 240mm x 125mm (⁵⁄16” x 9 ⁷⁄16” x 4 ²⁹⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-PARTN240-H125

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-PARTN240-H125

448mm Partition 8mm x 448mm x 125mm (⁵⁄16” x 17 ⁵⁄8” x 4 ²⁹⁄32”)
Birch 04-AU-BIR-PARTN448-H125

Walnut 04-AU-WAL-PARTN448-H125
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U-Shape Knife Holder

Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-KH-B (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-KH-B

W x D x H: 

138.5mm x 589mm x 40mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16” x 1 ⁹⁄16”)

U-Shape Fluted Rack

Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-FLUTED-B (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-FLUTED-B

W x D:  138.5mm x 589mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16”)

U-Shape Cross-Divider

Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-CD-B (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-CD-B

W x D x H: 

138.5mm x 589 (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16”))

U-Shape Accessory Tray
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-USHAPE-B (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-USHAPE-B

W x D x H: 

152.4mm x 589mm x 55mm (6” x 23 ³⁄16” x 4 ¹¹⁄32”)



marathonhardware.com 5.

U-Shape Spice Rack

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-SPICERACK-B (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-SPICERACK-B

W x D x H:

138.5mm x 631mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 24 ⁷⁄8”)

U-Shape Slotted Rack

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-SLOTTED-B (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-SLOTTED-B

W x D x H:

138.5mm x 589mm x 12mm (5 ⁷⁄16” x 23 ³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)

Cutlery Tray for 4-piece Sets

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-CT4-D (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-CT4-D

W x D x H:

304.8mm x 589mm x 55mm (12” x 23 ³⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)

Cutlery Tray for 5-piece Sets

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-CT5-D (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-CT5-D

W x D x H:

304.8mm x 589mm x 55mm (12” x 23 ³⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)
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Small Cutlery Box

Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-T100305H55 (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-T100305H55

W x D x H: 

304.8mm x 100mm x 55mm (12” x 3 ¹⁵⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)

Large Cutlery Box

Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-T200305H55 (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-T200305H55

W x D x H:

304.8mm x 200mm x 55mm (12” x 7 ⁷⁄8” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)

Small Jar Box with Handles

Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-T210406H110 (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-T210406H110

W x D x H: 

406mm x 210mm x 110mm (15 ³¹⁄32” x 8 ⁹⁄32” x 4 ¹¹⁄32”)

Large Jar Box with Handles

Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-T210506H110 (shown)
Birch: #04-AU-BIR-T210506H110

W x D x H: 

506mm x 210mm x 110mm (19 ²⁹⁄32” x 8 ⁹⁄32” x 4 ¹¹⁄32”)
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Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 87

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-ACCENT-AN-87 (shown)
Matte Black: #04-AU-ACCENT-MB-87

Gold: # 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-87
Silk White: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SW-87
Star Dust: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-87

W x D x H:

67mm x 100mm x 40mm (3 ⁷⁄16” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 67

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-ACCENT-AN-67 (shown)
Matte Black: #04-AU-ACCENT-MB-67

Gold: # 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-67
Silk White: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SW-67
Star Dust: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-67

W x D x H:

67mm x 100mm x 40mm (2 ⁵⁄8” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Small Tray

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-T9494H36 (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-T9494H36

W x D x H:

94mm x 94mm x 36mm (3 ¹¹⁄16” x 3 ¹¹⁄16” x 1 ¹³⁄32”)

Large Tray

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-T94266H36 (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-T94266H36

W x D x H: 

266mm x 94mm x 36mm (10 ¹⁵⁄32” x 3 ¹¹⁄16” x 1 ¹³⁄32”)
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Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 93

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-ACCENT-AN-93
Matte Black: #04-AU-ACCENT-MB-93 (shown)
Gold: # 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-93
Silk White: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SW-93
Star Dust: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-93

W x D x H:

93mm x 100mm x 40mm (3 ²¹⁄32” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 139

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-ACCENT-AN-139
Matte Black: #04-AU-ACCENT-MB-139 (shown)
Gold: # 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-139
Silk White: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SW-139
Star Dust: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-139

W x D x H: 

139mm x 100mm x 40mm (5 ¹⁵⁄32” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Aluminum Accent Divider Insert - 187

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-ACCENT-AN-187
Matte Black: #04-AU-ACCENT-MB-187
Gold: # 04-AU-ACCENT-AU79-187 (shown)
Silk White: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SW-187
Star Dust: # 04-AU-ACCENT-SD-187

W x D x H:

187mm x 100mm x 40mm (7 ³⁄8” x 3 ⁵⁄16” x 1 ¹⁄16”)

Aluminum Tab Divider

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-DIVIDER-AN
Matte Black: #04-AU-DIVIDER-MB (shown)
Gold: #04-AU-DIVIDER-AU79
Silk White: #04-AU-DIVIDER-SW
Star Dust: #04-AU-DIVIDER-SD

W x D x H: 140mm x 125mm (5 ¹⁄2” x 4 ²⁹⁄32”)
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Peg Board - J

Birch: #04-PEGBOARD-BIR-J (shown)
Walnut: #04-PEGBOARD-WAL-J

W x D x H:

698.5mm x 589mm x 12mm (27 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)

Peg Board - H

Birch: #04-PEGBOARD-BIR-H (shown)
Walnut: #04-PEGBOARD-WAL-H

W x D x H:

 546.1mm x 589mm x 12mm (21 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)

L-Shape Aluminum Divider - 1200mm

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-LSHAPE1200-AN
Matte Black: #04-AU-LSHAPE1200-MB

Gold: #04-AU-LSHAPE1200-AU79
Silk White: #04-AU-LSHAPE1200-SW (shown)

Star Dust: #04-AU-LSHAPE1200-SD

W x D x H:

100mm x 1200mm x 40mm (3 ¹⁵⁄16” x 47 ¹⁄4” x 1 ⁹⁄16”)

L-Shape Aluminum Divider - 600mm

Anodized Silver: #04-AU-LSHAPE600-AN
Matte Black: #04-AU-LSHAPE600-MB

Gold: #04-AU-LSHAPE600-AU79
Silk White: #04-AU-LSHAPE600-SW (shown)

Star Dust: #04-AU-LSHAPE600-SD

W x D x H: 

100mm x 600mm x 40mm (3 ¹⁵⁄16” x 23 ⁵⁄8” x 1 ⁹⁄16”)
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Peg Board - N

Birch: #04-PEGBOARD-BIR-N (shown)
Walnut: #04-PEGBOARD-WAL-N

W x D x H: 

1003.3 mm x 589 mm x 12 mm (39 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)

Peg for Peg Board

Birch: #04-PEG-BIR-H160 (shown)
Walnut: #04-PEG-WAL-H160

W x D x H:

20mm x 20mm (¹³⁄16” x ¹³⁄16”)

Slip Resistant Mat

Matte Grey: #04-SRMAT-GM (shown)
Silver White: #04-SRMAT-SIL

W x D x H: 

1150mm x 650mm x 2mm (45 ⁹⁄32” x 25 ¹⁹⁄32” x ³⁄32”)

Peg Board - L

Birch: #04-PEGBOARD-BIR-L (shown)
Walnut: #04-PEGBOARD-WAL-L

W x D x H: 

850.9 mm x 589 mm x 12 mm (33 ¹⁄2” x 23 ¹³⁄16” x ¹⁵⁄32”)
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448mm Pegboard Partition

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-PARTN448-H125 (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-PARTN448-H125

W x D x H: 

8mm x 448mm x 125mm (⁵⁄16” x 17 ⁵⁄8” x 4 ²⁹⁄32”)

240mm Pegboard Partition

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-PARTN240-H125 (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-PARTN240-H125

W x D x H: W x D x H: 

8mm x 240mm x 125mm (⁵⁄16” x 9 ⁷⁄16” x 4 ²⁹⁄32”)

11.

Rear Spacer / Bottom Filler

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-FILLER-1501200 (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-FILLER-1501200

W x D x H:

150mm x 1200mm x 6mm (5 ²⁹⁄32” x 47 ¹⁄4” x ¹⁄4”)

Straight Divider

Birch: #04-AU-BIR-DIVIDER-H55 (shown)
Walnut: #04-AU-WAL-DIVIDER-H55

W x D x H:

5.25mm x 589mm x 55mm (⁷⁄32” x 23 ³⁄16” x 2 ⁵⁄32”)
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